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AVIEY  Introduction

* About the importance of rankings
e Goal ,Better City Life through Tourism”
* History (2012-2018)
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J4rd Method

* Synthesis of various frameworks for tourism indicators
* Indicators reflect the fundamental interests of practitioners and policy
makers and focus on sustainable development of tourism cities



AUV Method

Index Composition

Resource
Attractiveness

Sub-index
Travel

Convenience
Sub-index

Tourism City
Development
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Tourism City Development Index

®Resource Attractiveness Sub-index
®Industry Prosperity Sub-index

@ Cities Support Sub-index

®Travel Convenience Sub-index
®Economic Contribution Sub-index
®Travel Expectation Sub-index



AUV Method

Sub-index
A. Index of resource
attractiveness

B. Index of industry prosperity

C. Index of comprehensive
support

Al
A2
A3
Ad
A5
A6
Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
C1
C2
C3
c4
C5
Ccé

Indicator
Global tourism city brand
Number of world heritages
The world best landmark
The world best museum
Number of international conferences and exhibitions
Number of international sports events
Number of domestic tourists
Revenues from domestic tourism
Number of inbound tourists
Inbound tourism revenues
Number of outbound tourists
Average unit price of spare rooms
Ecological & environmental quality
Urban livability
Distribution of commercial shopping sites
Tax refund policy for travel shopping
Number of management bodies and industry organizations
Travel security
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Sub-index

D. Index of travel convenience

E. Index of economic
contribution

F. Index of travel satisfaction

D1
D2
D3
D4

D5

D6
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
F1
F2

Indicator

Ease of getting tourist visa
Multilingual coverage
Number of city routes
Average commuting time

Number of urban search engines

Financial payment means

GDP of urban tourism

Contribution of urban tourism to national tourism
Proportion of tourism GDP in urban GDP

Proportion of employment in tourism service industry
Consumption per inbound tourist

Level of sharing economy

Global City Competitiveness Ranking 2017-2018

2018 World Best Tourist Destinations Ranking
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Sample Cities (100)

Middle-Eastern and African
Cities, 9%

European Cities, 31%

Asian and Pacific Cities,
41%

American Cities, 19%

European Cities M American Cities M Asian and Pacific Cities M Middle-Eastern and African Cities
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Sample Cities (100)

Others
36%
Member Cities
64%

Member Cities ® Others
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Data sources

United Nations
Educational, Scientific
and Cultural Organization

World Tourism
Organization

International Civil

L L. World Health Organization
Aviation Organization

The
Economist

World Hotel
Association

Economist
Intelligence Unit

NUMBEO MMF

European Cities
Marketing

A.T. Kearney
and The Guardian

International Congress
and Convention
Association

MasterCard

Euromonitor
International

Institute for Urban Strategies
The Mori Memorial Foundation
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Weighting scheme (scores by WTCF expert committee members):

e  Resource attractiveness: (25%)

e  Industry prosperity (22%)

e  Economic contribution (20%)

e  Comprehensive support (12%)

e  Tourism development expectation (11%)
e Travel convenience (10%)
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Compound index
Ranking
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World Tourism Cities’ Overall Ranking 2018
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World Tourism Cities’ Resource Attractiveness Ranking 2018
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World Tourism Cities’ Industry Prosperity 2018
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World Tourism Cities’ Comprehensive Support 2018
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World Tourism Cities’ Travel Convenience 2018
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World Tourism Cities’ Economic Contribution 2018
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World Tourism Cities’ Travel Satisfaction Ranking 2018
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WTCF Fragrant Hills
Awards




LR WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards 2018

Award category Award name
General category WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards - World's Best Tourism City
Lo ES HARRFE M eSS LR R &ERFRT
Special categories WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards - Industrial Contribution Award
ERES SRR E B WER & LT

WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards — Innovation Award
RN TR ERE LR SRR
WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards - City Marketing Award
HARFEH MR ESE LR HmeEH
WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards - Growth Potential Award
HRRFHTRERE LR KRES]
WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards - Sustainable Development Award
R TR ESE LR THFELRE

Category of enterprises and institutions WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards - Best Partner
A 549 HARFER MK ESET LR SEGEREF
Category of special contribution WTCF Fragrant Hills Awards - Special Contribution Award

1571 STRRZE R RFE TR S 2 E LR 53 TRk
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